
Damen Einzel 0 - 1550 (2025-09-28 10:00) Gruppe 1

# Name 1 2 3 4 Sätze Spiele Platz
1 Jennifer Richter-Drews (Hamburger SV) 1:3 3:1 3:0 7:4 2:1 1
2 Beate Zeyn (Niendorfer TSV) 3:1 2:3 3:2 8:6 2:1 3
3 Yu-Ching Chao (Oberalster VfW) 1:3 3:2 3:0 7:5 2:1 2
4 Kathrin Schreiber (Hamburger SV) 0:3 2:3 0:3 2:9 0:3 4

Runde 1
1 - 4 Richter-Drews - Schreiber11:3 11:8 11:4 3:0
2 - 3 Zeyn - Chao 11:6 3:11 11:9 11:1311:132:3

Runde 2
1 - 3 Richter-Drews - Chao 12:1013:1111:1311:9 3:1
2 - 4 Zeyn - Schreiber 8:11 11:4 17:1911:4 11:7 3:2

Runde 3
1 - 2 Richter-Drews - Zeyn 11:8 6:11 9:11 16:18 1:3
3 - 4 Chao - Schreiber 11:8 11:9 11:6 3:0



Damen Doppel 0 - 1550 (2025-09-28 10:00)

Jennifer Richter-Drews (Hamburger SV)

Beate Zeyn (Niendorfer TSV)

Kathrin Schreiber (Hamburger SV)

Yu-Ching Chao (Oberalster VfW)

3

1

12:10 12:14 11:9 12:10



Damen Einzel 0 - 1400 (2025-09-28 10:00) Gruppe 1

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 Sätze Spiele Platz
1 Jannika Beck (SC Poppenbüttel) 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:1 12:1 4:0 1
2 Juliane Davidsson (TTG Hamburg-Nord) 0:3 3:2 3:0 3:0 9:5 3:1 2
3 Demi Zhang (TuS Germania Schnelsen) 0:3 2:3 3:2 3:0 8:8 2:2 3
4 Katja Gerlach (TuS Germania Schnelsen) 0:3 0:3 2:3 1:3 3:12 0:4 5
5 Mareike Bendig (TTG Hamburg-Nord) 1:3 0:3 0:3 3:1 4:10 1:3 4

Runde 1
2 - 5 Davidsson - Bendig 11:9 11:6 11:6 3:0
3 - 4 Zhang - Gerlach 6:11 11:8 8:11 11:5 11:7 3:2

Runde 2
1 - 5 Beck - Bendig 11:8 10:1211:2 15:13 3:1
2 - 4 Davidsson - Gerlach 11:5 11:4 11:8 3:0

Runde 3
1 - 4 Beck - Gerlach 11:3 11:8 11:4 3:0
2 - 3 Davidsson - Zhang 8:11 5:11 11:6 11:4 11:4 3:2

Runde 4
1 - 3 Beck - Zhang 11:7 11:8 13:11 3:0
4 - 5 Gerlach - Bendig 5:11 11:6 5:11 8:11 1:3

Runde 5
1 - 2 Beck - Davidsson 11:4 11:7 11:9 3:0
3 - 5 Zhang - Bendig 12:1011:8 11:5 3:0



Damen Doppel 0 - 1400 (2025-09-28 10:00)

Jannika Beck (SC Poppenbüttel)

Demi Zhang (TuS Germania Schnelsen)

Juliane Davidsson (TTG Hamburg-Nord)

Mareike Bendig (TTG Hamburg-Nord)

1

3

8:11 11:3 5:11 7:11



Damen Einzel 0 - 1250 (2025-09-28 10:00) Gruppe 1

# Name 1 2 3 4 Sätze Spiele Platz
1 Susanne Schmitzdorff (SC Condor Hamburg) 3:0 3:0 3:1 9:1 3:0 1
2 Patricia Rocholl (VfL Geesthacht) 0:3 3:0 3:1 6:4 2:1 2
3 Marija Amalia Krezo (GW Harburg) 0:3 0:3 1:3 1:9 0:3 4
4 Laura Timmann (WET) 1:3 1:3 3:1 5:7 1:2 3

Runde 1
1 - 3 Schmitzdorff - Krezo 11:2 11:6 11:0 3:0
2 - 4 Rocholl - Timmann 11:9 11:5 1:11 11:7 3:1

Runde 2
1 - 4 Schmitzdorff - Timmann11:5 5:11 11:9 11:7 3:1
2 - 3 Rocholl - Krezo 11:4 11:5 11:8 3:0

Runde 3
1 - 2 Schmitzdorff - Rocholl 11:7 12:1012:10 3:0
3 - 4 Krezo - Timmann 11:9 7:11 11:132:11 1:3



Damen Einzel 0 - 1250 (2025-09-28 10:00) Gruppe 2

# Name 1 2 3 4 Sätze Spiele Platz
1 Janette Konrad (GW Harburg) 3:1 3:2 3:2 9:5 3:0 1
2 Heike Bräsel (SC Condor Hamburg) 1:3 2:3 3:2 6:8 1:2 4
3 Sandra Metzger (Niendorfer TSV) 2:3 3:2 1:3 6:8 1:2 3
4 Ekarina Tarasova (SC Condor Hamburg) 2:3 2:3 3:1 7:7 1:2 2

Runde 1
1 - 3 Konrad - Metzger 9:11 11:9 12:109:11 11:6 3:2
2 - 4 Bräsel - Tarasova 8:11 8:11 11:9 11:5 11:3 3:2

Runde 2
1 - 4 Konrad - Tarasova 9:11 11:4 11:7 9:11 11:8 3:2
2 - 3 Bräsel - Metzger 8:11 9:11 11:8 11:8 9:11 2:3

Runde 3
1 - 2 Konrad - Bräsel 7:11 11:5 11:4 11:3 3:1
3 - 4 Metzger - Tarasova 10:128:11 11:6 10:12 1:3



Damen Einzel 0 - 1250 (2025-09-28 10:00)

Susanne Schmitzdorff (SC Condor Hamburg)

Ekarina Tarasova (SC Condor Hamburg)

3

0

11:2 11:4 13:11

Patricia Rocholl (VfL Geesthacht)

Janette Konrad (GW Harburg)

2

3

8:11 8:11 11:5 11:9 8:11

S. Schmitzdorff

J. Konrad

1

3

11:9 7:11 7:11 14:16



Damen Doppel 0 - 1250 (2025-09-28 10:00)

Janette Konrad (GW Harburg)

Patricia Rocholl (VfL Geesthacht)

Laura Timmann (WET)

Ekarina Tarasova (SC Condor Hamburg)

3

1

11:13 11:8 11:6 11:5

Marija Amalia Krezo (GW Harburg)

Sandra Metzger (Niendorfer TSV)

Heike Bräsel (SC Condor Hamburg)

Susanne Schmitzdorff (SC Condor Hamburg)

3

1

11:9 7:11 11:9 11:8

J. Konrad

P. Rocholl

M. Krezo

S. Metzger

3

0

11:7 11:7 11:3




